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Remarks
Sold in pairs.

Parts Included
• Countersunk head wood screw 3.1×20 (SUS) (PAS-50, 60)

• Countersunk head wood screw 3.8×25 (SUS) (PAS-80, 90)

Left (for left-lower / right-upper)

Weight

Max. 4   kg/pair

Max. 2.6 kg/pair

Max. 2.6 kg/pair

Max. 4   kg/pair

Height

Max. 700

Max. 700

Max. 700

Max. 700

Width

Door

Max. 450

Max. 450

Max. 450

Max. 450

Material

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Finish

Satin Nickel

Satin Nickel

Satin Nickel

Satin Nickel

Item Code

170-090-981

170-090-977

170-090-982

170-090-983

Item Name

PAS-95

PAS-50

PAS-60

PAS-80

L t H A B C E P1 P4

95 6.5 80 19 31.5 16 9 35 22

50 4 45 10 22 10 4 17 11

60 4.5 50 12 22 12 4 21 13.5

80 6 70 16 26.5 15 4 30 19

Thickness

30

21

21

25

Weight

497 g

104 g

141 g

348 g

Box

  6 pairs

10 pairs

10 pairs

  8 pairs

Carton

  24 pairs

200 pairs

200 pairs

  32 pairs

P2 P3

  8 15.5

  9 16

10 24

12.5 26

d

3.2

3.2

4.2

4.2

G-03-P372GPASI1A

Right type

Left type

DoorSide board

t
B

C

E
A

L

A

H

1.
5

t

6×ϕd

1P 1P 2P

4P
4P

3P

GPASD1A

Right type shown.

OVERLAY DOOR PIVOT HINGE PAS

Remarks
Sold in pairs.

Parts Included
• Countersunk head wood screw 3.1×20 (SUS) (PAW-50, 60)

• Countersunk head wood screw 3.8×25 (SUS) (PAW-80, 95)

Weight

Max. 4   kg/pair

Max. 2.6 kg/pair

Max. 2.6 kg/pair

Max. 4   kg/pair

Height

Max. 700

Max. 700

Max. 700

Max. 700

Width

Door

Max. 450

Max. 450

Max. 450

Max. 450

Item Code

170-090-978

170-090-975

170-090-979

170-090-980

Item Name

PAW-95

PAW-50

PAW-60

PAW-80

L t H A B C P1 P2

95 6.5 80 19 28 16 35 12.5

d

4.2

50 4 45 10 14 10 17   8 3.2

60 4.5 50 12 16 12 21   9 3.2

80 6 70 16 20 15 30 10 4.2

Thickness

28

14

16

20

Weight

509 g

  98 g

133 g

356 g

Box

6 pairs

10 pairs

10 pairs

8 pairs

Carton

  24 pairs

200 pairs

200 pairs

  32 pairs

P3 P4

13 12.5

12.5 15.5

15 23

18 25.5

Satin Nickel

Finish

Satin Nickel

Satin Nickel

Satin Nickel

Material

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Left (for left-lower / right-upper)
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Right type shown.

INSET DOOR PIVOT HINGE PAW
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